
1 
 

1. Chirah, Islamabad Route  (Female Students) 

Route Detail:- New Campus to Tarlai, Chirah, TaramariChowk, ChakShehzad, NIH Colony, Rawal Town, 

Margala town, I-8, I-9, I-10 and vice versa. 

Departure Time Departure Place Bus # 

06:00 am From University to Chirah 66 

06:00 am From University to Shehzad Town 48 

06:00 am From University to I-8 27 

06:00 am From University to I-9 22 

06:00 am From University to I-10/2 St # 10 43 

07:00 am FromChirah to University 66 

07:20 am FromShehzad Town to University 48 

07:20 am FromI-8 to University 27 

07:30 am FromI-9 to University 22 

07:45 am From I-10/2 St # 10 to University 43 

09:15 am From University to Sultana Foundation 66 

09:30 am From University to Margala Town, I-8 74 

09:30 am From University to I-9, I-10 48 

10:15 am From Sultana Foundation to University 66 

10:25 am From Margala Town, I-8 to University 74 

10:30 am From I-9, I-10 to University 48 

02:40 pm From University to Sultana Foundation 66 

02:40 pm From University to Shehzad Town 48 

02:40 pm From University to I-8 27 

02:40 pm From University to I-10 43+22 

03:30 pm From Sultana Foundation to University 66 

03:30 pm From Shehzad Town to University 48 

03:15 pm From I-8 to University 27 

03:20 pm From I-10 to University 43+22 

05:50 pm From University to Chirah 66 

05:50 pm From University to I-10, I-8 48 

05:50 pm From University to I-10 12 

07:00 pm From Chirah to University 66 

06:45 pm From I-10, I-8 to University 48 

06:30 pm From I-10 to University 12 

 

 


